Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
MEN
MEN
MEN
M40-49
M39-
M40-49
M39-
M39-
M39-
M40-49
M39-
M39-
WOMEN
M40-49
M50-59
WOMEN
M39-
M40-49
M39-
M40-49
M40-49
M39-
M40-49
M39-
M39-
WOMEN
W39-
W39-
W40-49

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB
3003
3043
3048
3058
3015
3042
3012
3005
3052
3033
3047
3016
3019
3035
3044
3002
3040
3001
3004
3007
3010
3024
3054
3046
3064
3030
3057
3013
3063

Country
Greek
GREEK
GAMBIAN

Greek
GREEK
Greek
Greek
GREEK
Greek
GREEK
Greek
Greek
Greek
GREEK
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek
Greek

GREEK

Greek

Greek

HRISTOS TALIAMPES
ILIAS NATSIAS

LAMIN BOJANG
CHRISTIAN MOLLER
RAFAIL LIALIAS
ALEXANDROS LOUKAS
THANASIS ZERIS
IOANNIS MITSOS
DIMITRIS TZAVARAS
SPYROS MOUREHIDIS
KONSTANTINOS EVANGELOU
PANAGIOTIS EFTHIMIOU
PANAGIOTA PATSI
VASILIS DIMITRIOU
KONSTANTINOS SINTOS
ANASTASIA TALIAMPE
GEORGIOS FILIPPOU
DIMITRIOS VEKIOS

TOMI KORMPALAS
IOANNIS VLACHOS
ANASTASIOS SOLDATOS
KONSTANTINOS MPAKAGIANNIS
GEORGIOS DANDOLOS
IOANNIS PAPAIOANNOU
PANAGIOTIS KATSIMITSIS
SOFIA KORAKIANITI
SABRIN HIETANEN

GIOTA BOUA

AIGLI ADAMOU

90 Parga Race Ayyelog detong To Movomndtt tou EAatwva (5000m)

AO NMPEBEZAX
Al

Al

PARGA

MINAOX

APOMEIX ®ANAPIOY
APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY
FILIPPIADA RUN FOR FUB

2Al
AO NMPEBEZAX

MNAPTA

Al

START 5000M
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)

FINISH 5000M
0:22:05(00:22:04)
0:22:22(00:22:18)
0:24:24(00:24:21)
0:24:36(00:24:36)
0:24:44(00:24:41)
0:24:57(00:24:51)
0:25:31(00:25:28)
0:26:16(00:26:14)
0:27:24(00:27:21)
0:27:26(00:27:22)
0:27:36(00:27:33)
0:27:46(00:27:42)
0:28:15(00:28:11)
0:28:36 (-:—-)
0:29:14(00:29:10)
0:29:35(00:29:34)
0:29:52(00:29:47)
0:30:02(00:29:59)
0:30:16(00:30:14)
0:31:19(00:31:11)
0:31:26(00:31:21)
0:31:45 (---)
0:31:56(00:31:51)
0:32:11(00:32:05)
0:32:14(00:32:12)
0:32:18(00:32:14)
0:32:24(00:32:20)
0:32:43 ()
0:32:54(00:32:49)
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Cat.
M39-
W39-
M50-59
M39-
M39-
W40-49
W50-59
M40-49
W40-49
M39-
W39-
W40-49
W39-
W39-
M50-59
M39-
M39-
W40-49
M39-
W50-59
W39-
M39-
W50-59
W39-
W39-
M60+
W40-49
ALL

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

BIB Country

3049
3055
3026
3023
3060
3038
3014
3065
3050
3031
3032
3029
3053
3051
3009
3059
3028
3061
3036
3018
3037
3062
3022
3020
3039
3045
3034
3080

GREEK

Greek
Greek

Greek
Greek

GERMAN
Greek
Greek
Greek

GREEK
Greek

Greek

Greek
Greek
Danish

Greek
Greek
Greek
GREEK
Greek

IOANNIS KALYVAS

SOFIA KORSUMAKI
EMMANOUIL PATERAKIS
KONSTANTINOS KITSAKIS
PANAGIOTIS MPELLOS
KATERINA ZIGOURI
FOTEINI KONTOU
GEORGIOS KONSTANTINOU
NORA DZIUBIEL

THOMAS GOULAS

PARISA TZIAKA

ESTHER MAKRI

VALERIA VEKIOU

MARIA NTELAS
GRIGORIOS NTOKOS
AGGELOS POTSIS
GIANNIS NASTAS

ELLI MITSIONI

DIMITRIS LIASKAS

MARY CHRISTAKI
CAMILLA FLYXE

ORESTIS XASAPIS
AGGELIKI KONSTANTINOU

ELEKTRA KARVOUNI-KARATZA

ANNA KRANIOTI
SPIRIDON NTAKOULAS
MARA KALOGIROU

NONAME_2023 QQ__TO MONOTATI TOY EAAIQNA (5000M)_9

DROMEIS FANARIOU

nopargas

DROMEIS FANARIOU

IQANNINA
>KYAOI

Al
FIFTHELEMENT

START 5000M
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

FINISH 5000M
0:33:05(00:32:57)
0:33:14(00:33:08)
0:34:22(00:34:14)
0:34:42(00:34:38)
0:35:59(00:35:54)
0:36:01(00:35:59)
0:36:08(00:36:01)
0:36:16(00:36:12)
0:36:27(00:36:19)
0:37:12(00:37:07)
0:37:12(00:37:07)
0:37:16(00:37:12)
0:37:19(00:37:14)
0:37:37(00:37:32)
0:37:52(00:37:47)
0:37:53(00:37:48)
0:38:20(00:38:16)
0:38:43(00:38:38)
0:38:43(00:38:37)
0:39:50 (-:---)
0:41:36(00:41:29)
0:42:38(00:42:35)
0:43:14(00:43:10)
0:44:18(00:44:11)
0:46:21(00:46:15)
0:47:17(00:47:10)
0:47:19(00:47:10)




